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stirrer bar

with permanent magnet

Ø x Length Order number

7 211 001

7 211 002

7 211 003

7 211 004

7 211 005

7 211 006

7 211 007

7 211 008

7 211 009

7 211 010

7 211 011

7 211 012

7 211 013

7 211 014

stirrer bars

with permanent magnet

Ø x Length Order number

7 212 001

7 212 002

7 212 003

7 212 004

7 212 005

7 212 006

7 212 007

7 212 008

7 212 009

7 212 010

7 212 011

7 212 012

triangular

with permanent magnet

Ø x Length Order number

7 213 001

7 213 002

7 213 003

7 213 004

Ø x Length Order number

7 218 001

7 218 002

7 218 003

7 218 004

7 218 005

with permanent magnet

Ø x Length Shape Order number

7 213 112

er number

7 211 001

er number

7 212 001

7 211 

with permanent magnet

Ø x Length Order number

7 214 001

7 214 002

7 214 003

7 214 004

7 214 005

7 214 006

7 214 007

7 214 008

ber

001

002

003

004

005

stirrer bar

with permanent magnet

Ø x Length Order number

7 211 019 G

7 211 020 G

7 211 021 G

7 211 009 G

Order number

7 211 019 G


